
Regular Tuition Fees Regular Tuition Fees Weeks
Location

Co-op Diploma Certificate

Business school

Tourism & Hospitality

School of Technology

School of Recreation & Leisure

Global Startup School (GSS)

Int’l Business & Management

Communications + Int'l Business &
Management

Digital Marketing

Communications + Digital Marketing

Tourism & Hospitality

Communications + Tourism & Hospitality

Foundations of Food & Beverage

User Interface (UI) Designer

User Experience (UX) Designer

Web Developer

Innovation & Entrepreneurship

Innovation & Entrep w/ Practicum

Certificate in Marketing

Certificate in Management

Innovation & Ideation

Youth Recreation Leadership

Communication + Youth Recreation
Leadership

Recreation Management

Programs

$10,856

$12,570

$10,856

$12,570

$10,856

$12,570

$10,856

$14,141

$14,141

$14,141

$10,656

$10,656

$10,656

$10,656

$13,941

$13,941

$13,941

27 Weeks

39 Weeks$12,319

27 Weeks

39 Weeks$12,319

27 Weeks

39 Weeks

27 Weeks

$12,319

27Weeks

27 Weeks

27 Weeks

V, T

V, T

V, T

V, T

V, T, W

V, T

W

V, T

V, T

V, T

48 Weeks

48 Weeks

84 Weeks

84 Weeks

48 Weeks

84 Weeks

48 Weeks

48 Weeks

48 Weeks

48 Weeks

$8,750

$12,250

$18,780

$14,589

$14,589

$9,559

$9,559

$1,999

36 Weeks

56 Weeks

104 Weeks

56 Weeks

64 Weeks

32 Weeks

34 Weeks

4 Weeks

Weeks

*Full tuition must be paid 4 weeks prior to start date
Start date: https://tamwood.com/fees/

Locations: Vancouver (V), Toronto (T), Whistler (W)
Global Startup School programs are not co-op programs. 
School of Recreation & Leisure, Global Startup School o�ered in Vancouver only.

Pricesheet 2023
Valid for enrollments received 

until Dec 31, 2023



Special Dietary Request/wk

Accommodation placement fee

$30

Last minute booking (< 14 days before start)  $150

$215

$300$340

$275$300

$320$350

$295$325

$445$405

$335$295

Vancouver & Toronto Summer* Winter

Homestay single full board

Homestay single half board

Whistler Summer** Winter

Homestay single half board

Roomstay single (No meals)

Under 19 single half board

Under 19 single full board

Accommodation
(10am check-out) *Summer season Jun 1 - Aug 31

**Summer season May 1 - Nov 24

Other Fees

Registration fee on-refundable  Note: (a) $200

$650

$900

$75

$850

$900

Materials Business & Hospitality

Materials School of Technology

Student assessment fee (GSS)

Materials fee (GSS)

Materials School of Recreation & Leisure

$75Course change fee

Optional Fees

Airport Transfer 1-way (VAN and TOR) $125

Airport Transfer 1-way (WHIS)-shared $170

$604 + tax

Airport Transfer 1-way (WHIS)-private Note: (b)

Medical insurance/week $20

Whistler Ski Lift Seasons Pass Note: (c)

Courses start every 4 weeks, except when the Monday is a public holiday.
Please see course start calenda
(a) Non-refundable
(b) Pricing available upon request
(c) This special discounted price is for full time Careers students only and is subject to change. 

Consult Whistler Blackcomb website for current price and eligibility requirements.

Notes

Check-in/check-out is always Saturday to Saturday.
Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights.

School is closed for these holidays. No make-up class.

January 2

February 20

April 7

May 22

July 3

August 7

September 4

October 9

November 13

December 25

December 26

New Year’s Day

Family Day

Good Friday

Victoria Day

Canada Day

B.C. Day / Civic Holiday

Labour Day

Thanksgiving Day

Remembrance Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

September 30 National Day for
Truth and Reconciliation

Date Holidays Vancouver/
Whistler Toronto

Valid for enrollments received 
until Dec 31, 2023

Pricesheet 2023


